
 

Central Reservations Office 
Tel: +27 21 683 3424    Fax: +27 21 671 6776 

E-mail: reservations@singita.co.za Website: www.singita.com 
Publication date:  April 2008 

Tariffs Valid : 01 January 2009 - 31 December 2009 
 

 Suites Twin Single 

Sasakwa Lodge 9 Cottages US$1 600.00 per person per 
night sharing 

Single supplement only applies if 3 
singles or more are booked. Tariff 

is the sharing rate plus a 
surcharge of 25% per person. 

Sasakwa Lodge  
Villa (1-8 guests) 

1 Villa  US$16 000.00 per day for 
the whole villa 

Not Applicable 
 

Sabora Tented Camp 9 Tents US$995.00 per person per 
night sharing 

Single supplement only applies if 3 
singles or more are booked. Tariff 

is the sharing rate plus a 
surcharge of 25% per person. 

Faru Faru Lodge 
 

9 Suites US$995.00 per person per 
night sharing 

Single supplement only applies if 3 
singles or more are booked. Tariff 

is the sharing rate plus a 
surcharge of 25% per person. 

Faru Faru Villa Suite 
Four adults or two 
adults & two children 
(children age 10+) 

1 Double suite US$4 500.00 per day  Private guide & land rover, 
additional charge of US$570.00 

per day. 

Faru Faru Family Suite 
two adults & one child  
(children age 10+) 

1 Double suite US$2 490.00 per day  Private guide & land rover, 
additional charge of US$570.00 

per day. 

Faru Faru Family Suite 
two adults & two 
children  
(children age 10+) 

1 Double suite US$2 985.00 per day Private guide & land rover, 
additional charge of US$570.00 

per day. 

 
 Rates are:  

− Quoted in US Dollars (USD) and subject to change.   
− Inclusive of Value Added Tax (VAT) at 20%. 

  Triples or children under 10 years can be accommodated if the lodge is block booked. Family Suites 
are available at Faru Faru Lodge.  

  Private Land Rovers can be pre-booked at a rate of US$570.00 per day. Please note this is subject to 
availability and it is advisable to make a booking prior to your arrival at the lodge. 

 Exclusive Use of our lodges is possible; please contact our reservations department for more 
information.  

 Tariffs include :  
− Luxurious all-suite accommodation, breakfast, lunch and dinner daily,  teas, coffees  
− Two open Land Rover safaris a day and walking safaris accompanied by experienced guides  
− All drinks, including premium wines, spirits and liqueurs (excluding champagnes) 
− Return surface transfers from the Sasakwa airstrip to the lodges  

 Tariffs exclude:  Telephone calls, purchases from the Singita Shop, vintage champagne and vintage 
wines on the connoisseurs wine list, air transfers to and from the lodges and health spa facilities and 
services. 

 


